
SCULE SI UNELTE

I.D.: 84130200

Data publicarii	28.06.23	Coduri CPV	44512000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.510,92 RON - 1.510,92 RON

Descriere: ROBINET 6 x 40,3367=242,02 CHEIE MOX 2 x 25,21=50,42 CIOCAN 2 x 54,62=109,24
BOLOBOC 1 x 67,23=67,23 BOLOBOC 1 x 50,42=50,42 LACAT 5 x 16,806= 84,03 SET IMBUS 2
x 29,41=58,82 DISP VULCANIZARE 2x 29,41=58,82 BROASCA USA 3 x 84,0333=252,1 BUTUC
YALA 10 x 29,412= 294,12 SCARA METALICA 1 x 243,7= 243,7
